
ROUTE #2 

AM SCHEDULE 

DRIVER: ROD SCHULTZ 

2013-2014 

 

DEPART BUS BARN                                  6:25 AM 

42441 WINBERRY CR. RD.                        6:53 AM 

 42323 WINBERRY CR. RD.                       6:55 AM 

84443 PENINSULA RD.                             7:12 AM 

84619 PENINSULA RD.                             7:14 AM 

43261 BIG FALL CR. RD.                           7:20 AM 

43516 BIG FALL CR. RD.                           7:21 AM 

43599 BIG FALL CR. RD.                           7:22 AM 

43776 Big Fall Cr. Rd.                                7:23 AM 

TURN AROUND RIGHT AFTER FOREST SERVICE SIGN. 

LOWELL HIGH SCHOOL                            7:40 AM 

465 N.D.ST                                                7:45 AM 

4
TH

 & D. ST.                                                7:46 AM  



4
TH

 & CARROL ST.                                     7:47 AM 

3
RD

 & HYLAND                                           7:48 AM 

2
ND

& HYLAND ST.                                     7:49 AM 

IST& Hyland                                              7:50 AM  

LOWELL HIGH SCHOOL                            7:55 AM   

LUNDY ELEMENTARY                               7:58 AM 

BUS BARN                                                  8:05 AM                                     


